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&+ Homes for Sale

- Open:Houses Fones_for Sale . =
- . OPEN"HOUSE 4 till Wark"20i4 "~ CONTEMPORARY SPEAT
Cheyenne. DY {n’ tiew Westward

_ Park-of Campbell Co. Follow

Laxton Rd. at Brogkvile High to
_ Windsor:Ln. (t mile}-go X black

.- on Windsor Ln. - 7 houses under
construction * swim/tennis mem-
bership included. Westward
Park 219-9508 or Old Colonial Re-
alty 2372095, '

Qpen Houses

R

contempogary split foyer offers 3
BR, 2 full baths, rustic family
-rm; 2 beautiful-firéplaces &
fotfrial Dining-drea for $39,500.-
FIRST HOME

‘All appilances; stove, ref.,
wagher & dryer are included in
this 1% story on Fort Ave. w/2
BR, den LR w/{p, eat-in kit., and

Located -in Westburg.sub.,-this |

NEW LISTING

Brick Ranch, better than new, 3
‘bedrooms, Large eat-in kitchen,
Cen. a/c, brick fireplace, full
basement, Convenient location
in Linkhorne school district.
Moderately priced at $36,500, Call

bath on ist floor w/2nd floor
partitioned off for a 3 BR apt. or
3 additional BR's and bath. Ex-
cellent condition, Jow main-
tenance, $29,500.

George Peoples today.

THREE FOUNTAINS
3222 Forest Brook Rd,

2 BR Townhouse

9 Bedroom home zoned {B-3 and
JUST LIKE NEW ready for your new shop or of-

Preshly pafnted-instde and ouL | tice Great-Lakeside Dr.docation
new roof, romodeled kitchen |-

and bath, panelled den, 3BR, % |

$10.900
2% Baths, Carpet, Complete
- en—Catl Barbarar —

“bath, LR w/lp, screened porch,
carpert, convenient to play-
ground Just off Perrymont Ave.

"~ Homes for Sale 8

PTOE

NEW
SPLIT LEVEL B ~‘// = ano
$31,800

PATTESON:

REALTORS - MLS
B48-1341
REDUCED

Owners have reduced their love
Sharron Ford ag47017 | ty-brick split level $2400 and told
Jim Rice....mnne . 3848015 | us to sell it. It's a bargain! 7
vm,LEGE_HWWPMbHMHh—S—Mwmm,
story dwelling with four | LR/FPyseountry kitchen, DR,
bedrooms &nd two baths, central | and den w/EP. A/C. Carport, 1500
heat, situated on & corner lot. | gq, ft., f4ll bagement. $41,500
$11,750. with assfimable loan? Tim-
HAVE the house payments paid | berlake area. -
for you! Only $24,800 for 5 BR, §
bath, 2-story home tn ‘West End.
Now set up for apartments with
the appliances Included in the
purchase price. Good rental
area, Convenient locatlon. -

QUTSTANDING CONDITION. 4
BR2% bath, brick split level in
Campbell Co. Foyer, DR, LR,
den, eat-n kitchen on first level.
Nice family room with FP and
backshelyes on lower level.
Carport, paved drive, patlo, cen-
tral air. Located on,almost an
acre ot with trees. Price $58,500.

3% Down-8% Annum. 3
i bedreoms, 2 full baths, kitchen,

living room, basement. Natural
gas forced air heating and cool-
ing. Thermoshield construction
for energy saving. Long|
meadows - (t’s new and conve-
nient, city bus service. Children
walk to school.

HILLSMAN LANE

Just 1% yrs. old owner
transferred. 3 bedrooms, living
room with fireplace, dining
area, nice kitchen, full walk-out
hasement and 1% baths, This
home is on a large lot, quiet
dead-end stpeet, low Campbell
Co. taxes. Brookville School.
37500,

FORD-GARBEE
& €0., INC.

e “The Home Team™
s s«--nm

T rsses

Campbell -Dhuvidhon, ine.

384-5000 MLS

Y ,
"I know medical science can't solve all our préblems but her
bridge club 1s working on It!

After Hours Call: -9

O

@1578t K

Tomes for: Sale

'WHY SETTLE FOR LESS
LOW INTEREST assumal
loan of this:like new 3 bedro
brick ‘split foyer in Sandus
Features living room, dini
room; kitchen with built-in st
and dishwasher, large fam
room with: fireplace and buil
bar, patio, and"sundeck. O
$41,500. Bl

Homes for Sale ‘ 8
SEEING IS BELIEVING

seven rooms including 3 BR, LR
DR, den (or 4th BR), screened
porch plus super nice lot on
Brentwood Ave. Priced in the
mid- 20's. o :

Winter.can be fun with the fami-
ly gathered.'round the fireplace
of this neat as a’ pin rancher.

‘| Nice Fitchen with large dining
3848844 {.area, 8 BR, & {ull basement.
oapoqng | Large lot, low 30s.

384-2700

EXTRA LARGE LOT
-0ff 221. Brick rancher with
double carport, featuring 3
_bedrooms, full basement with
rec room, oil hot air heat and
central air. Large lot, Priced to
sell at $34,500.

1211 Old Forest Rd,
§117 Timberlake Rd.
Wistar Nelligan

o?m SMWamm.Q‘}L’,

T oMIs TRY

2

REAUIOR -.‘L BT 4
. BUCK CAMPBELL
§9 . ASSOC.,. INC. - E
(R N
Jim Plerce,.... T

" E. Augtin Salmon, Jt.... 2391213
David Padgett.... .. BAS-1T00
Bill Panzarino... . 3845056

B/l MLS

'MJLTON, GENTRY

" gyl | & PATTERSON, INC. | e GEmTiNG MARRIEDYE
f TED SIMS ik ’ Office. ~ 6200 Fort Ave.  237:299% vgggiﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁi:é"gﬁgﬁ%}ff?

R il Bt RRTORTH Bonnle Dixon - T35 | Y BOL BRI G

‘ & AT<1036 ‘Funice Pauletie - 3847402 kborgatéd: ,béay.i“d,ru‘l?‘;‘v"

—— | aituated .on beautitul lot in.
- I'HilI Low interest rate fin

,lng:{avnﬂamedr gou'_ac,t 1
ONLY .828,800,C
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~ CLOUD ‘NINE...

you live in this 4 BR home In
Risthiirg. LR w/fireplace, faml-

1778l2¢d kitchen withi“stoye &
dishwasher, 2 baths, carport, fulf.
walk-out basement w/ fireplace,
draperies & air-conditioning, &
corner lot. Call today andlook at
“this attractive home %ettng 16t

, —
ROFE nd
incoavnwavee

o )

P

ke

be

will be your-happy hase wheén |”

lake, brick house, FP, hardwood

shop - 860,500 takes It all

garage, $42.900.00.

S e

™ WON%
R M
\\2

e i LS
f L [R5

4Ty,
Oftice ~ €200 Fort Ave. 7398
Ken Booth: =418

“| don't think
Gloria was wheet

ou even CARE that the TV conked oul just as

ed into surgery!

N S T

For Sale

Riverside Drive—Rlchly wooded,
|andscaped in back. This § room
frame bungalow is a real buy at
$23,500. It features a living room
with fireplace, formal dining
room, 2 bedrooms, kitchen, %
basement, gas heat. An ideal
type home to start out with.

Adams Drive

This brick rancher is located in
one of the most convenient loca-
tions in the eity. It has a living
room with fireplace, formal din-
ing room, den, 3 good size
bedrooms, large kitchen, 2 car
garage, large porch, wall to wall
carpet in all of house except
bedrooms. Paved driveway. Ask-
ing $33,000. O will entertain
an offer.

Wards Ferry Road

Look what you ean buy for
$25,000! Large road front lot, a 12
x 60 trailer with 7 additional
bedrooms built on back, Nice
storage cinderblock building,
tounty watef'and 4 very conve-
nient location.

Member M., L. 5.

PANARAMIC VIEW
For only $30,900, you gct a
beautifu) view of the Blue Ridge
plus a 3 BR brick ranch w/lirst
floor den, dining ares, kitchen
and LR w/fp in Blue Ridge
Farms.
WILDWOOD

Spacious 4 BR, 2 story iocated in
cul-de-sac on 1% acres, featuring
foyer, LR, formal DR, first floor
den w/fp, eatn kitchen, 2 full &
2 half baths, 2 car garage, 2zone
electric FHA heat, excellent for
a large fam. $84,900.

WOODED SECLUSION
Nestled among large oaks on
over an acre lot, this custom
built ¢ BR, 2 bath raoch in San-
dusky offers 1st fleor den w/fp,
screened poreh overlooking
woods, 1st floor laundry room
and much more. $49,900.

Homes for Sate 8§

a0t Ghuren, Street s
Multiple Listing Service
After office hours calk
Bob Conner 2394223
Leighton Robertson IH-TU
Ed Fauber 2904
Alice Smith fafiived
J.P. Vaughan, Jr. W
Bruce Smith 3848340
. OFFERING

TWO GOOD BUYS

3 BR brickK tancher in exc. condi-
tion. Full bsmt, carport, 3 baths,
assumable lo

NEW LISTING

Three Badroom Split-level Home
in Homestead! Haven, Bedford
Couniy. Large den with
trieplace, formai dining room,
two full baths, ceatral air.
$43,500. )

I\’ym:f*‘w

Candiers Mt Ared 28 acres witt |
{logrs...4ull. bsm., largé garage, {3y

th-e

built for aute body or mechanie

4w 10 choose from - 10 year
HEOW warranty Brookville Area |-t
-'brick split fayer, 2 baths, large |

tamily room with rock FP, P

fireplaces. $
lod E %
& Jones, :

pliances and wall 10’V
arpeting fncluded, Rec K
‘wiwaet bar, Jaupdry room a.
private patio, Swimming. ten--
nis. and basketball for yousr:
{otaure (me. Play ares for

m - are :
chnqu’:’il:-u Don Harrie st
3845765 or 384-8248. " :
T THIS two bedroom ' home
located on Lakeside Drive. cur-
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

b

‘=07 Main Strest, 8468761,

bath‘Cape Cod with_a very un

two.acres of land located at the|

§ TED SIMS

g Sasinicaini) L v > : Real Fsiete
" " LDOKING for’a special girt?. usudl ‘ceiling: design upstalra. | Jun : ; i
£ Co the: Forest Christmas| Trbrea ja B VP Junctlon of State Route 867 and |} - | "
1 Gentt Sate, « Foreat Christmas: Trbrajqadgublecar garage, bit| o11:In -AppBiiaitox Count 1383
el | ihe. | Freoe Khche: e paement | i
- Unigug rta axid Bluegraas : “churches. } badrooms - AR LOOTAS { it e s S T
e T P o L Tt 7t 43 (o G A gt Sor
A Birth Announcements -3/ tion. will.allow you to avold Tl | br. ranch, 3 FP, 3 baths......o 4
’ ‘ e} TRAFFIC JAMS and'go home t0 HHydaway. Drive #3500 PR LY E
r-g - BRM o '{‘Q‘%‘T’”"de““"" pricEGab: ooking for a guiet 108 FEDERAL ST. 3 BR, 3 story:
' ANNOUNCEMENTS - || v sl ;g;:eabormdl with. 3 Tocation | Used a3 2 8Pt e $TI0 |
[ . 1 LIRKE'A NICE SHADY YARD? -| that s conuss ent (o everything? | wRIGHT SHOP ROAD, Col. >
» | THEN this welkkept spm-m(%ﬁ‘%ﬁ ;Rosd o | story, 2 acres, Carage, creened- |
i {1 Rainbw Forestshoutd agpeat | 0L 0" i, marcwood |12 POPE parel g
~%$;'lm';ﬁ! én;::; fioors, living Toom with]{710 DINWIDDIE ST.— 2 story
o et e fireplace, nice size iitchen and | home, den; stave, washer & | 1
, e windoihe? 0l | dining area. Full basement with | dryer, pbone jacks, drapertes,|
. L, pane 5 & family room, firepiace, oll hot | smoke alarm, gas hot air'duct
o o tErus — g’en with ruf%}rlreplxdt and} o et e conditian-] heat > s
i - = irge carport Oaly #4650 {ing” Nice ooy i SR
~ ANNOUNCE YOUR Ay g e eway and » boauitul | 39 SOUTH — 8 ncres, 3 B3
L Sl (G -—WNEWBAB! S T IMBERL AKE D IV—E P -TﬂewH'ut—m‘ving' tots-of-mice nhath, swim.. pool..... i)
T T IMBERLAKE DRIVE: Small} ghede trees. A very Teasohabie | o5 ACRES ~ Big Island t:bi:iu'
In This_Column but cozy. ldeal for couple. | prjea of $36500.00. Nat'L Forest, i ; Beautiful wooded Jot.
- RUSTIC A-Frame in a wooded : : orest, several streams, & ok Rtisptl e
Each Sunday background. 2 bedrooms and SPrings. ...t 431500 | poot '“fn%“‘ﬂ,‘“ -rg"",}
: living-dining area. Spiral thBERR b gm- ‘with.FP, DE, 3‘.’“
— stairway. Other nice features. | taurice Arthus, Collect wosas | Bicben. Buse BRI e Tin
237-2041 Price $20,50. = oK Ted SImS.rsemee WS | petisis ares. Campheil County
7-294 TIRED of stumbiing over esch | $43.500. o
FORDETAILS other? Move into this § reom z { ’
brick ranch and yelax. 3 440 Bast. Like new split leve
Open Houses 1 bedrooins, 1 full, two half Baths Central AC, 4 BR, intercom, L}
HO . Member M. L. S: and s %00 3q. ft. tamily room oo DR, § full baths, dea with I
B L 815 Church Street Dial 9451368 | terrace level Fenced hack carport, patle
— —WED-4:30-10:6 - — A gt e and.a 51748 % nggxe!d!shwuher. quie
. 135 HOLMES CR. WHAT A BUY! Farms SIS0, mw;% =
Mary Jane Tolle will be on hand : spacx&uﬁas. 3 full hnéu. X i ——
oyer, th FP, {formal DR, CELLENT :

to show you through this lm- |
maculate 3 BR, 1% townhouse
with Florlda room, stove,
refrigerator, dishwasher, ‘trash
compactor & pool membership
ineluded in price of $28,500.

0L,
“ 3845000 MLS m

1

Open Houses

THRES FOUNTAINS
3222 Fornt Brosk Rd.
2 BR Townhouse
$18,900

1% Baths, Carpet, Complete
kitchen. Call Barbara, 384

"Voﬁr;g; ;ma Aggfonlﬁj'_‘
100% FINANCING " -

available on’ this ‘new. ranch.
home in-Keystone Forest, Living

; - room;-dining-room, §-bedrooms:|
-and ‘kitchen ~on:first- floor. Full

i jent; Priced to-sell §30,40,.

CASH BROS.

|  REAL ESTATE,INC.

| REALTORS 845-5912
Llﬁwood Allen ‘ ‘. 3648159
Russell Davis s48-4582
_Millard.Cash 2457967
Pyrm-Cash——————BAs4215
Ray Cash : _B4g-5084
~‘Jln.1 Cash S BAG-3SSS.

|3 THREEIN 30's

MONROE, VA.~ Why pay rent?
Buy this 2 bedroom home with
oll duct heat, hardWood floors,
walk-in closets, storage shed
with conerete floor & a large iot
Price $21,900.

GLENWOOD SUBDIVISION,
Mad, Hghts — If you have been
waiting for the right price, then
see this new 3 bedroom brick
ranch with carpeting, electric
heat, fireplace, full basement &
carport. Price $33,500 with 1%
financing available.

IVANHOE FOREST, Mad. Hghts
— An outstanding value in a
prime location 18 this § bedroom
colonial ranch with 1% baths, 2
tireplaces, electric heat, recrea-
tion room, game room &a
carport with workshop un-
derneath. Price $33,500. .

R A e

LINDEN AVE.

- | car garage. Compare
| other spl
‘| agree that we

tully equipped eal-in kitchen,
full bsmt, carport, immediate
possession in Westhurg Sub-
division. Only $38500.

YQU DECIDE
Make the final selection for
| paper & color in this almost com-
plete 3 BR, 2 bath ranch with
economical heat pump fa
Campbel! County. Add youd 0w
special flajr o the formal DR,
eatiln Kitchen, LR with FP, All
on a % acre jot.’ $45.500.

WANTED.LARGE FAMILY

Unusually spacius 4 BR, $ bath
 ranch in Sandusky featuring 2

ranch. Living room, dining
room, eat-n kitchen. Partial
pasement for storage. Only 3
years old. Price 331,560

LOOKING for convenlence? This
rancher on Edinboto is set up
for convenlent tving both inside
& out It has living room, diniog
room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 1
path, foil basement. Oaly

| MILTON, GENTRY

& PATTERSON, INC |

N
Zy, W

Office ©00 Fort Ave. ‘T2
Bunice Pauletts ]

Joel George
18 BELMONT PLALE -

bedrooms, 2 batha, large Iive
room, formal dining reo
kitchen znd . breakfast rov

| dens, tremendous eatin kitchen, im.r{;‘,,f St the  family with discritninati
furmnDB..urpontmgrwnd@ ol IB mngmmw
pool. Reduced to $47.9%. ‘ K- 1% g 573 mqn;hﬁe;ﬂi & beantl
o, e 0 mm:

David Marks. ..o SHTHE baths and much mare than

vk i

S | see this chaxmer on Castie Flace..

After Hoars Call: 4 This IMMACULATE bome ity

Lillign HATAN. oo syt | 00 8 mice dead-end street with 3-

| Sharr0n Forton.im. 7017 | bedroome, 3 bathis, ec room,

=t ‘ ' carport & screened porch. Priced
“120 TEMPLECR. - =

“NEW LISTING
Park iy for sa
-beltevabl 5

‘bath;

beautiful family reom
with massive firep

Lace & double.
¢ it to the

it-levels & you.will
have found a great

#3200 . brick ranch <3 B/R,

W WM T feden mAam with

{ Woa't getcha down after your

Thi lovely split level in Coilege | g,
fe at the un-|’

> rice of $43,900 Otfer-1
ing formal LR, DR, 8 BRS, 4 ‘

AFTER ELECTION DAY
BLUES

to sell at H8500.

'_.utf.iro'hn‘r;‘i,"
P s S D e

e

1 Church Street

buy on.today’s rea

| estate
wmavkot =

-{and it shows. They

g

BRYAN W. WOO
2313 Old Forest Road
BEo

THE OWNERS loved theit b

‘have

= 3

-] he&

ting and cooling ©
.50’ Bere’s YOur chant
ared for

A Baliiatlian RAwms wall-’

** Multiple Listing Service |




